
61 Team Penske 22 277 0 0 2 144

62 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 231 -46 46 0 22

63 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 212 -65 19 0 00

64 Kaulig Racing 16 194 -83 18 1 61

65 Kaulig Racing 11 193 -84 1 0 00

66 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 191 -86 2 1 83

67 Kaulig Racing 10 187 -90 4 0 00

68 Richard Childress Racing 2 179 -98 8 1 50

69 JR Motorsports 7 171 -106 8 1 50

610 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 165 -112 6 0 00

611 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 155 -122 10 0 11

612 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 142 -135 13 0 00

613 Our Motorsports 02 139 -138 3 0 11

614 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 135 -142 4 0 00

615 JR Motorsports 1 134 -143 1 0 00

616 Sam Hunt Racing 26 123 -154 11 0 00

617 JR Motorsports 9 114 -163 9 0 00

618 JD Motorsports 4 112 -165 2 0 00

619 JR Motorsports 8 109 -168 3 0 00

620 Martins Motorsports 44 106 -171 3 0 00

621 DGM Racing 92 105 -172 1 0 00

622 SS Green Light Racing 07 92 -185 13 0 00

623 SS Green Light Racing 17 89 -188 3 0 00

624 RSS Racing 39 85 -192 4 0 00

625 Motorsports Business
Management

66 82 -195 3 0 00

626 JD Motorsports 0 77 -200 5 0 00

627 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 75 -202 2 0 00

628 Our Motorsports 23 74 -203 1 0 00

629 Mike Harmon Racing 47 74 -203 0 0 00

630 DGM Racing 90 73 -204 1 0 00

631 JD Motorsports 15 72 -205 1 0 00

632 Mike Harmon Racing 74 71 -206 1 0 00

633 Big Machine Racing 48 71 -206 0 0 00

634 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 67 -210 4 0 00

635 DGM Racing 36 65 -212 2 0 00

636 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 62 -215 3 0 00

637 JD Motorsports 6 60 -217 2 0 00

638 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 53 -224 7 0 00

639 Means Motorsports 52 49 -228 4 0 00

640 Motorsports Business
Management

13 39 -238 10 0 00

641 Bassett Racing 77 0 -277 39 0 00

142 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -277 0 0 00

643 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 0 -277 0 0 00

544 Our Motorsports 03 0 -277 0 0 00
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245 DGM Racing 91 0 -277 0 0 00

046 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -277 0 0 00

047 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -277 0 0 00

048 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -277 0 0 00

049 Team Penske 12 0 -277 0 0 00

050 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 0 -277 0 0 00

051 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -277 0 0 00

052 RICK WARE 0 -277 0 0 00

053 RSS Racing 38 0 -277 0 0 00

054 LARRY BERG 55 0 -277 0 0 00
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